
2016 Emery High School Swimming Schedule

Friday, Nov. 4 @ Emery- 4:00 PM

Friday, Nov. 11 @ Cedar Invitational

Saturday, Nov. 12 @ Cedar Invitational

Tuesday, Nov. 22 @ Emery- 4:00 PM

Thursday, Dec. 1 @ Uintah- 4:00 PM

Thursday, Dec. 8 @ Delta- 4:00 PM

Saturday, Dec. 10 @ Grand- 4:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 13 @ Carbon- 4:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 16- @ Tooele Invitational

Saturday, Dec. 17- @ Tooele Invitational

Wednesday, Jan. 4 @ Richfield- 4:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 6 @ Emery- 4:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 10 @ Emery- 4:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 13 @ Emery- 4:00 PM

Tuesdsay, Jan. 17 @ Emery- 4:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 20 @ Emery- 4:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 26 @ Southern Divisionals (Emery)- 4:00 PM

Thursday, Feb. 9 @ Brigham Young University (State Championship Meet)


